
Installation Instructions 6WRK4 – 6WRK6, 5NKK9, 5NKL0 – 5NKL9, 5NKN0 – 5NKN3 Aluminum
6WRH6 – 6WRH9, 6WRJ0 – 6WRJ9, 6WRK0 – 6WRK3 Painted Steel

Description

Both Heavy Duty Extruded Aluminum and Painted Steel Door Louvers are 
constructed to allow transfer of air through a door while maintaining privacy. 
Ideal for use with 1-3/8" to 2-1/4" thick wood or metal doors.

Installation Instructions
1. Measure inside dimensions of unit to ensure proper fit.
2. Cut hole in door in accordance with door manufacturer’s 

recommendation.
3. Place the door louver (Figure 1) into the opening.
4. Insert and start all screws before tightening.
5. Tighten all screws using a crisscross pattern. Use caution to avoid 

stripping or over tightening screws.
6. Place the Slip Fit Collar (Figure 2) on the opposite side of door. Push into 

place and secure it using the same procedure as above.

Dayton® Extruded Aluminum 
and Painted Steel Door Louvers
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 Alum. Steel 
 Model Model Hole Opening Actual OD
 No. No. W H W H
 6WRK4 6WRH6 8 1/2" 8 1/2" 10 1/4" 10 1/8"
 6WRK5 6WRH7 10 1/2 4 1/2 12 1/4 6 1/8
 6WRK6 6WRH8 12 1/2 8 1/2 14 1/4 10 1/8
 5NKK9 6WRH9 12 1/2 12 1/2 14 1/4 14 1/8
 5NKL0 6WRJ0 14 1/2 8 1/2 16 1/4 10 1/8
 5NKL1 6WRJ1 14 1/2 12 1/2 16 1/4 14 1/8
 5NKL2 6WRJ2 16 1/2 8 1/2 18 1/4 10 1/8
 5NKL3 6WRJ3 16 1/2 16 1/2 18 1/4 18 1/8
 5NKL4 6WRJ4 18 1/2 12 1/2 20 1/4 14 1/8
 5NKL5 6WRJ5 20 1/2 10 1/2 22 1/4 12 1/8
 5NKL6 6WRJ6 20 1/2 12 1/2 22 1/4 14 1/8
 5NKL7 6WRJ7 20 1/2 14 1/2 22 1/4 16 1/8
 5NKL8 6WRJ8 20 1/2 16 1/2 22 1/4 18 1/8
 5NKL9 6WRJ9 20 1/2 20 1/2 22 1/4 22 1/8
 5NKN0 6WRK0 24 1/2 12 1/2 26 1/4 14 1/8
 5NKN1 6WRK1 24 1/2 16 1/2 26 1/4 18 1/8
 5NKN2 6WRK2 24 1/2 18 1/2 26 1/4 20 1/8
 5NKN3 6WRK3 24 1/2 24 1/2 26 1/4 26 1/8
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20" TO 24 ( 3 ) MOUNTING HOLES PER SIDE

SIZE ID W X H OD W X H

OD-W

ID-H

ID-W

OD-H

.562 TYP.

12" X 12"
13-7/8 X 7-3/4

14-1/4 X 14-1/8
14" X 8"

11-7/8 X 11-3/4
16-1/84X 10-1/8

14" X 12" 13-7/8 X 11-3/4 16-1/4 X 14-1/8
16" X 8" 15-7/8 X 7-3/4 18-1/4 X 10-1/8
16" X 16" 15-7/8 X 15-3/4 18-1/4 X 18-1/8
18" X 12" 17-7/8 X 11-3/4 20-1/4 X 14-1/8
20" X 10" 19-7/8 X 9-3/4 22-1/4 X 12-1/8
20" X 12" 19-7/8 X 11-3/4 22-1/4 X 14-1/8
20" X 16" 19-7/8 X 15-3/4 22-1/4 X 18-1/8
20" X 20" 19-7/8 X 19-3/4 22-1/4 X 22-1/8
24" X 12" 23-7/8 X 11-3/4 26-1/4 X 14-1/8
24" X 16" 23-7/8 X 15-3/4 26-1/4 X 18-1/8

24" X 18" 23-7/8 X 17-3/4 26-1/4 X 20-1/8
24" X 24" 23-7/8 X 23-3/4 26-1/4 X 26-1/8
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Instructions de montage 6WRK4 – 6WRK6, 5NKK9, 5NKL0 – 5NKL9, 5NKN0 – 5NKN3 aluminium
6WRH6 – 6WRH9, 6WRJ0 – 6WRJ9, 6WRK0 – 6WRK3 acier peint

Dayton® en aluminium extrudé et peint à lames orientables de porte en acier

Instrucciones de instalación 6WRK4 – 6WRK6, 5NKK9, 5NKL0 – 5NKL9, 5NKN0 – 5NKN3 aluminio
6WRH6 – 6WRH9, 6WRJ0 – 6WRJ9, 6WRK0 – 6WRK3 de acero pintado

Dayton® extrusión de aluminio y persianas pintadas puerta de acero
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Descripción
Ambos resistente aluminio extruido y rejillas de acero pintado la puerta 
se construyen para permitir la transferencia de aire a través de una 
puerta, mientras que mantener la privacidad. Ideal para uso con 1-3/8" 
a 2-1/4" las puertas de madera o de metal de espesor.
Instrucciones de instalación
1. Medida de dimensiones interiores de la unidad para garantizar un 

ajuste adecuado.
2. Corte un agujero en la puerta de conformidad con las 

recomendaciones del fabricante puerta
3. Coloque la rejilla de la puerta (Figura 1) en la abertura.
4. Insertar y empezar antes de apretar los tornillos.
5. Apriete todos los tornillos usando un patrón cruzado. Tenga 

cuidado de no desgarrar ni apretar demasiado los tornillos.
6. Coloque el Slip Fit cuello (Figura 2) en el lado opuesto de la puerta. 

Pulse en su lugar y fíjela utilizando el mismo procedimiento que el 
anterior.

Description
Les deux Heavy Duty en aluminium extrudé et en acier peint persiennes 
de la porte sont construits pour permettre le transfert d'air à travers une 
porte tandis que la vie privée maintien. Idéal pour une utilisation avec 
1-3/8" à 2-1/4" portes en bois ou en métal épais.
Instructions d'installation
1. Mesurer les dimensions intérieures de l'unité pour assurer un bon 

ajustement.
2. Coupez un trou dans la porte en conformité avec les 

recommandations du fabricant de la porte.
3. Placer la lamelle porte (figure 1) dans l'ouverture.
4. Insérer et commencer à toutes les vis avant de serrer.
5. Serrer toutes les vis en diagonale. Faites preuve de prudence pour 

éviter la décoloration ou plus des vis de serrage.
6. Placez le Slip Fit collier (Figure 2) sur le côté opposé de la porte. 

Poussez en place et le fixer avec la même procédure que 
ci-dessus.

 Número Número Agujero
 de modelo de modelo de apertura OD real
 en alum. en acier W H W H
 6WRK4 6WRH6 21,6 cm 20,3 cm 26,0 cm 25,7 cm
 6WRK5 6WRH7 26,7 11,5 31,1 15,1
 6WRK6 6WRH8 31,4 21,6 36,2 25,7
 5NKK9 6WRH9 31,8 31,8 36,2 35,9
 5NKL0 6WRJ0 36,9 21,6 41,3 25,7
 5NKL1 6WRJ1 36,9 31,8 41,3 35,9
 5NKL2 6WRJ2 41,9 21,6 46,4 25,7
 5NKL3 6WRJ3 41,9 41,9 46,4 46,0
 5NKL4 6WRJ4 47,0 31,8 51,4 35,9

 Número Número Agujero
 de modelo de modelo de apertura OD real
 en alum. en acier W H W H
 5NKL5 6WRJ5 52,1 26,7 57,8 30,8
 5NKL6 6WRJ6 52,1 31,8 57,8 35,9
 5NKL7 6WRJ7 52,1 36,9 50,5 41,0
 5NKL8 6WRJ8 52,1 41,9 57,8 46,0
 5NKL9 6WRJ9 52,1 52,1 57,8 56,2
 5NKN0 6WRK0 62,3 31,8 66,7 35,9
 5NKN1 6WRK1 62,3 41,9 66,7 46,0
 5NKN2 6WRK2 62,3 47,0 66,7 51,1
 5NKN3 6WRK3 62,3 62,3 66,7 66,4

 Aluminio Acero Ouverture 
 número número du trou OD réelles
 de modelo de modelo W H W H
 6WRK4 6WRH6 21,6 cm 20,3 cm 26,0 cm 25,7 cm
 6WRK5 6WRH7 26,7 11,5 31,1 15,1
 6WRK6 6WRH8 31,4 21,6 36,2 25,7
 5NKK9 6WRH9 31,8 31,8 36,2 35,9
 5NKL0 6WRJ0 36,9 21,6 41,3 25,7
 5NKL1 6WRJ1 36,9 31,8 41,3 35,9
 5NKL2 6WRJ2 41,9 21,6 46,4 25,7
 5NKL3 6WRJ3 41,9 41,9 46,4 46,0
 5NKL4 6WRJ4 47,0 31,8 51,4 35,9

 Aluminio Acero Ouverture 
 número número du trou OD réelles
 de modelo de modelo W H W H
 5NKL5 6WRJ5 52,1 26,7 57,8 30,8
 5NKL6 6WRJ6 52,1 31,8 57,8 35,9
 5NKL7 6WRJ7 52,1 36,9 50,5 41,0
 5NKL8 6WRJ8 52,1 41,9 57,8 46,0
 5NKL9 6WRJ9 52,1 52,1 57,8 56,2
 5NKN0 6WRK0 62,3 31,8 66,7 35,9
 5NKN1 6WRK1 62,3 41,9 66,7 46,0
 5NKN2 6WRK2 62,3 47,0 66,7 51,1
 5NKN3 6WRK3 62,3 62,3 66,7 66,4
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Limited Warranty
dayton one-year Limited Warranty. Dayton® ExtruDED aluminum anD PaintED StEEl Door 
louvErS For intakE/ExhauSt moDElS CovErED in thiS manual, arE WarrantED By Dayton 
ElECtriC mFG. Co. (Dayton) to thE oriGinal uSEr aGainSt DEFECtS in WorkmanShiP or 
matErialS unDEr normal uSE For onE yEar aFtEr DatE oF PurChaSE. any Part WhiCh iS 
DEtErminED to BE DEFECtivE in matErial or WorkmanShiP anD rEturnED to an authoriZED 
SErviCE loCation, aS Dayton DESiGnatES, ShiPPinG CoStS PrEPaiD, Will BE, aS thE ExCluSivE 
rEmEDy, rEPairED or rEPlaCED at Dayton’S oPtion. For limitED Warranty Claim ProCEDurES, 
SEE “PromPt DiSPoSition” BEloW. thiS limitED Warranty GivES PurChaSErS SPECiFiC lEGal 
riGhtS WhiCh vary From JuriSDiCtion to JuriSDiCtion.
LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. to thE ExtEnt alloWaBlE unDEr aPPliCaBlE laW, Dayton’S liaBility 
For ConSEQuEntial anD inCiDEntal DamaGES iS ExPrESSly DiSClaimED. Dayton’S liaBility in all 
EvEntS iS limitED to anD Shall not ExCEED thE PurChaSE PriCE PaiD. 
WARRANTY DISCLAIMER. a DiliGEnt EFFort haS BEEn maDE to ProviDE ProDuCt inFormation 
anD illuStratE thE ProDuCtS in thiS litEraturE aCCuratEly; hoWEvEr, SuCh inFormation anD 
illuStrationS arE For thE SolE PurPoSE oF iDEntiFiCation, anD Do not ExPrESS or imPly a 
Warranty that thE ProDuCtS arE mErChantaBlE, or Fit For a PartiCular PurPoSE, or that 
thE ProDuCtS Will nECESSarily ConForm to thE illuStrationS or DESCriPtionS. ExCEPt aS 
ProviDED BEloW, no Warranty or aFFirmation oF FaCt, ExPrESSED or imPliED, othEr than aS 
StatED in thE “limitED Warranty” aBovE iS maDE or authoriZED By Dayton.
Technical Advice and Recommendations, Disclaimer. notwithstanding any past practice or dealings or 
trade custom, sales shall not include the furnishing of technical advice or assistance or system design. 
Dayton assumes no obligations or liability on account of any unauthorized recommendations, opinions or 
advice as to the choice, installation or use of products.
Product Suitability. many jurisdictions have codes and regulations governing sales, construction, 
installation, and/or use of products for certain purposes, which may vary from those in neighboring areas. 
While attempts are made to assure that Dayton products comply with such codes, Dayton cannot 
guarantee compliance, and cannot be responsible for how the product is installed or used. Before 
purchase and use of a product, review the product applications, and all applicable national and local 
codes and regulations, and be sure that the product, installation, and use will comply with them. 
Certain aspects of disclaimers are not applicable to consumer products; e.g., (a) some jurisdictions do not 
allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation or 
exclusion may not apply to you; (b) also, some jurisdictions do not allow a limitation on how long an 
implied warranty lasts, consequently the above limitation may not apply to you; and (c) by law, during the 
period of this limited Warranty, any implied warranties of implied merchantability or fitness for a 
particular purpose applicable to consumer products purchased by consumers, may not be excluded or 
otherwise disclaimed.
Prompt Disposition. a good faith effort will be made for prompt correction or other adjustment with 
respect to any product which proves to be defective within limited warranty. For any product believed to 
be defective within limited warranty, first write or call dealer from whom the product was purchased. 
Dealer will give additional directions. if unable to resolve satisfactorily, write to Dayton at address below, 
giving dealer’s name, address, date, and number of dealer’s invoice, and describing the nature of the 
defect. title and risk of loss pass to buyer on delivery to common carrier. if product was damaged in 
transit to you, file claim with carrier.
Manufactured for Dayton Electric Mfg. Co., 5959 W. Howard St., Niles, Illinois 60714-4014 U.S.A.

Dayton® Extruded Aluminum 
and Painted Steel Door Louvers

Installation Instructions 6WRK4 – 6WRK6, 5NKK9, 5NKL0 – 5NKL9, 5NKN0 – 5NKN3 Aluminum
6WRH6 – 6WRH9, 6WRJ0 – 6WRJ9, 6WRK0 – 6WRK3 Painted Steel
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Garantía Limitada

La Garantía Limitada dayton por un año. Dayton ElECtriC mFG. Co. (Dayton) lE GarantiZa al uSuario oriGinal QuE loS moDEloS trataDoS En EStE 
manual DE ExtruSión DE aluminio y aCEro PintaDo PErSianaS PuErtaS Dayton® EStan liBrES DE DEFECtoS En la mano DE oBra o El matErial, CuanDo SE lES 
SomEtE a uSo normal, Por un aÑo a Partir DE la FECha DE ComPra. CualQuiEr PartE QuE SE hallE DEFECtuoSa, ya SEa En El matErial o En la mano DE 
oBra, y SEa DEvuElta (Con loS CoStoS DE Envio PaGaDoS Por aDElantaDo) a un CEntro DE SErviCio autoriZaDo DESiGnaDo Por Dayton, SEra rEParaDa o 
rEEmPlaZaDa (no ExiStE otra PoSiBiliDaD) SEGun lo DEtErminE Dayton. Para oBtEnEr inFormaCion SoBrE loS ProCEDimiEntoS DE rEClamo CuBiErtoS En la 
Garantia limitaDa, vEa la SECCion “atEnCion oPortuna” QuE aParECE maS aDElantE. ESta Garantia limitaDa ConFiErE al ComPraDor DErEChoS lEGalES 
ESPECiFiCoS QuE varian DE JuriSDiCCion a JuriSDiCCion.

LIMITES DE RESPONSABILIDAD. En la mEDiDa En QuE laS lEyES aPliCaBlES lo PErmitan, la rESPonSaBiliDaD DE Dayton Por loS DaÑoS EmErGEntES o 
inCiDEntalES ESta ExPrESamEntE ExCluiDa. la rESPonSaBiliDaD DE Dayton ExPrESamEntE ESta limitaDa y no PuEDE ExCEDEr El PrECio DE ComPra PaGaDo 
Por El artiCulo.

EXCLUSION DE RESPONSABILIDAD DE LA GARANTIA. SE han hECho ESFuErZoS DiliGEntES Para ProPorCionar inFormaCion E iluStraCionES aProPiaDaS SoBrE 
El ProDuCto En EStE manual; Sin EmBarGo, ESta inFormaCion y laS iluStraCionES tiEnEn Como uniCo ProPoSito la iDEntiFiCaCion DEl ProDuCto y no 
ExPrESan ni imPliCan Garantia DE QuE loS ProDuCtoS SEan vEnDiBlES o aDECuaDoS Para un ProPoSito En PartiCular ni QuE SE aJuStan nECESariamEntE a 
laS iluStraCionES o DESCriPCionES. Con ExCEPCion DE lo QuE SE EStaBlECE a ContinuaCion, Dayton no haCE ni autoriZa ninGuna Garantia o aFirmaCion 
DE hECho, ExPrESa o imPliCita, QuE no SEa EStiPulaDa En la “Garantia limitaDa” antErior.

Consejo Técnico y Recomendaciones, Exclusiones de Responsabilidad. a pesar de las prácticas, negociaciones o usos comerciales realizados previamente, las ventas no 
deberán incluir el suministro de consejo técnico o asistencia o diseño del sistema. Dayton no asume ninguna obligación o responsabilidad por recomendaciones, opiniones o 
consejos no autorizados sobre la elección, instalación o uso de los productos.

Adaptación del Producto. muchas jurisdicciones tienen códigos o regulaciones que rigen la venta, la construcción, la instalación y/o el uso de productos para ciertos propósitos 
que pueden variar con respecto a los aplicables a las zonas vecinas. Si bien se trata de que los productos Dayton cumplan con dichos códigos, no se puede garantizar su 
conformidad y no se puede hacer responsable por la forma en que se instale o use su producto. antes de comprar y usar el producto, revise su aplicación y todos los códigos y 
regulaciones nacionales y locales aplicables y asegúrese de que el producto, la instalación y el uso los cumplan.

Ciertos aspectos de limitación de responsabilidad no se aplican a productos al consumidor; es decir (a) algunas jurisdicciones no permiten la exclusión ni limitación de daños 
incidentales o consecuentes, de modo que las limitaciones o exclusiones anteriores quizás no apliquen en su caso; (b) asimismo, algunas jurisdicciones no permiten limitar el 
plazo de una garantía implícita, por lo tanto, la limitación anterior quizás no aplique en su caso; y (c) por ley, mientras la Garantía limitada esté vigente no podrán excluirse ni 
limitarse en modo alguno ninguna garantía implícita de comercialización o de idoneidad para un propósito en particular aplicables a los productos al consumidor adquiridos por 
éste.

Atención Oportuna. Se hará un esfuerzo de buena fe para corregir puntualmente, o hacer otros ajustes, con respecto a cualquier producto que resulte defectuoso dentro de 
los términos de esta garantía limitada. En el caso de que encuentre un producto defectuoso y que esté cubierto dentro de los límites de esta garantía haga el favor de escribir 
primero, o llame, al distribuidor a quien le compró el producto. El distribuidor le dará las instrucciones adicionales. Si no puede resolver el problema en forma satisfactoria, 
escriba a Dayton a la dirección a continuación, dando el nombre del distribuidor, su dirección, la fecha y el número de la factura del distribuidor y describa la naturaleza del 
defecto. la propiedad del artículo y el riesgo de pérdida pasan al comprador en el momento de la entrega del artículo a la compañía de transporte. Si el producto se daña 
durante el transporte, debe presentar su reclamo a la compañía transportista.

Fabricado para Dayton Electric Mfg. Co., 5959 W. Howard St., Niles, Illinois 60714-4014 EE.UU.

Dayton® extrusión de aluminio y persianas pintadas puerta de acero

GARANTIE LIMITÉE 

GARANTIE LIMITÉE DE UN AN DE DAYTON. lES moDèlES En aluminium ExtruDé Et PEint lES volEtS DE PortE En aCiEr DE Dayton® CouvErtS DanS CE 
manuEl Sont GarantiS À l’utiliSatEur D’oriGinE Par Dayton ElECtriC mFG. Co. (Dayton), ContrE tout DéFaut DE FaBriCation ou DE matériaux, lorS 
D’unE utiliSation normalE, Et CEla PEnDant un an aPrèS la DatE D’aChat. toutE PièCE, Dont lES matériaux ou la main D’ouvrE SEront JuGéS 
DéFECtuEux, Et Qui SEra rEnvoyéE Port Payé, À un CEntrE DE réParation autoriSé Par Dayton, SEra, À titrE DE Solution ExCluSivE, Soit réParéE, Soit 
rEmPlaCéE Par Dayton. Pour lE ProCéDé DE réClamation SouS GarantiE limité, rEPortEZ-vouS À la ClauSE DE “DiSPoSition PromPtE” Ci-DESSouS. CEttE 
GarantiE limitéE DonnE aux aChEtEurS DES DroitS léGaux SPéCiFiQuES Qui variEnt DE JuriDiCtion À JuriDiCtion.

LIMITES DE RESPONSABILITÉ. la rESPonSaBilité DE Dayton, DanS lES limitES PErmiSES Par la loi, Pour lES DommaGES inDirECtS ou FortuitS ESt 
ExPrESSEmEnt DéniéE. DanS touS lES CaS la rESPonSaBilité DE Dayton ESt limitéE Et nE DéPaSSEra PaS la valEur Du Prix D’aChat Payé.

DÉSISTEMENT DE GARANTIE. DE DiliGEntS EFFortS Sont FaitS Pour Fournir avEC PréCiSion lES inFormationS Et illuStrationS DES ProDuitS DéCritS DanS 
CEttE BroChurE; CEPEnDant, DE tEllES inFormationS Et illuStrationS Sont Pour la SEulE raiSon D’iDEntiFiCation, Et n’ExPrimEnt ni n’imPliQuEnt QuE lES 
ProDuitS Sont CommErCialiSaBlES, ou aDaPtaBlES À un BESoin PartiCuliEr, ni QuE CES ProDuitS Sont néCESSairEmEnt ConFormES aux illuStrationS ou 
DESCriPtionS. SauF Pour CE Qui Suit, auCunE GarantiE ou aFFirmation DE Fait, énonCéE ou imPliCitE, autrE QuE CE Qui ESt énonCé DanS la « GarantiE 
limitéE » Ci-DESSuS n’ESt FaitE ou autoriSéE Par Dayton.

Désistement sur les conseils techniques et les recommandations. Peu importe les pratiques ou négociations antérieures ou les usages commerciaux, les ventes 
n’incluent pas l’offre de conseils techniques ou d’assistance ou encore de conception de système. Dayton n’a aucune obligation ou responsabilité quant aux 
recommandations non autorisées, aux opinions et aux suggestions relatives au choix, à l’installation ou à l’utilisation des produits.

Conformité du produit. De nombreuses juridictions ont des codes et règlements qui gouvernent les ventes, constructions, installations et/ou utilisations de produits pour 
certains usages qui peuvent varier par rapport à ceux d’une zone voisine. Bien que Dayton essaie de s’assurer que ses produits s’accordent avec ces codes, Dayton ne peut 
garantir cet accord, et ne peut être jugée responsable pour la façon dont le produit est installé ou utilisé. avant l’achat et l’usage d’un produit, revoir les applications de ce 
produit, ainsi que tous les codes et règlements nationaux et locaux applicables, et s’assurer que le produit, son installation et son usage sont en accord avec eux.

Certains aspects de désistement ne sont pas applicables aux produits pour consommateur; ex : (a) certaines juridictions ne permettent pas l’exclusion ou la limitation des 
dommages indirects ou fortuits et donc la limitation ou exclusion ci-dessus peut ne pas s’appliquer dans le cas présent; (b) également, certaines juridictions n’autorisent pas 
de limitations de durée de la garantie implicite, en conséquence, la limitation ci-dessus peut ne pas s’appliquer dans le cas présent; et (c) par force de loi, pendant la 
période de cette Garantie limitée, toutes garanties impliquées de commerciabilité ou d’adaptabilité à un besoin particulier applicables aux produits de consommateurs 
achetés par des consommateurs, peuvent ne pas être exclues ni autrement désistées.

Disposition prompte. un effort de bonne foi sera fait pour corriger ou ajuster rapidement tout produit prouvé défectueux pendant la période de la garantie limitée. 
Pour tout produit considéré défectueux pendant la période de garantie limitée, contacter tout d’abord le concessionnaire où l’appareil a été acheté. le concessionnaire 
doit donner des instructions supplémentaires. S’il est impossible de résoudre le problème de façon satisfaisante, écrire à Dayton à l’adresse ci-dessous, en indiquant le nom 
et l’adresse du concessionnaire, la date et le numéro de la facture du concessionnaire, et en décrivant la nature du défaut. le titre et le risque de perte passent à l’acheteur 
au moment de la livraison par le transporteur. Si le produit a été endommagé pendant le transport, une réclamation doit être faite auprès du transporteur.

Fabriqué pour Dayton Electric Mfg. Co., 5959 W. Howard St., Niles, Illinois 60714-4014 États-Unis

Instructions de montage 6WRK4 – 6WRK6, 5NKK9, 5NKL0 – 5NKL9, 5NKN0 – 5NKN3 aluminium
6WRH6 – 6WRH9, 6WRJ0 – 6WRJ9, 6WRK0 – 6WRK3 acier peint

Dayton® en aluminium extrudé et peint à lames orientables de porte en acier
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Instrucciones de 
instalación

6WRK4 – 6WRK6, 5NKK9, 5NKL0 – 5NKL9, 5NKN0 – 5NKN3 aluminio
6WRH6 – 6WRH9, 6WRJ0 – 6WRJ9, 6WRK0 – 6WRK3 de acero pintado

Fabricado para:  
Fabriqué pour: 

dayton electric mfg. Co., niles, 

illinois 60714  u.S.a.


